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Clasificación  : Ciclocross Ciutat de Carlet 04-11-2012                             
 
 Clasificacion Elite Sub23 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      11 GUERRERO,Daniel      ELITE  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    00:59:12           
   2      10 PERALES,Oscar        ELITE  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:00:56     1:44 min. 
   3      84 RIBERA,Jos  manuel   SUB23  MOIXENT EC                 01:01:09     1:57 min. 
   4       5 RAMIREZ,Fco.manuel   ELITE  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:01:41     2:29 min. 
   5      21 GARCIA,Alvaro        ELITE  BIGBIKES MAPFRE CARLET     01:01:48     2:36 min. 
   6      19 GOLBANO,Carlos       ELITE  ESTACION  C.C.             01:02:00     2:48 min. 
   7       8 HURTADO,Luis         ELITE  CAMPANAR                   01:02:30     3:18 min. 
   8      85 HERNANDEZ,Oscar      SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:02:38     3:26 min. 
   9       6 GERICO,Fco. jos      ELITE  BICI CLUB PICASSENT        01:02:46     3:34 min. 
  10      17 RAGA,Jose manuel     ELITE  FERRER BIKES               01:02:58     3:46 min. 
  11       7 MARQUES,Jose fco     ELITE  RIBA-ROJA                  01:03:07     3:55 min. 
  12      14 GARCIA,Jose antonio  ELITE  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:03:17     4:05 min. 
  13      18 FEO,Javier           ELITE  MOIXENT EC                 01:03:29     4:17 min. 
  14       4 PERALES,Santiago     ELITE  RADICAL BIKE ONTINYENT     01:04:01     4:49 min. 
  15      76 SAMPER,Antonio       SUB23  INFINOBRAS-VALENCIA TERRA  01:04:08     4:56 min. 
  16      82 LLORENS,Jaime        SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          01:04:15     5:03 min. 
  17      71 CONTRERAS,Joaquin    SUB23  BELGA                      01:04:19     5:07 min. 
  18       3 PEREZ,Esteban        ELITE  CAMPANAR                   01:05:28     6:16 min. 
  19      25 OLIVARES,David       ELITE  EUROCICLO CC               01:05:42     6:30 min. 
  20      73 CUENCA,Borja         SUB23  COVES DE SANT JOSEP        01:12:16    1 Vts  
  21      15 ESCRIG,Adrian vicen  ELITE  RIBA-ROJA                  01:12:16    1 Vts  
  22      23 MARTINEZ,Mario       ELITE  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:12:16    1 Vts  
  23      86 MIFSUD,Josep         SUB23  PACHES BICICLETES          01:12:16    1 Vts  
  24       2 GARCIA,Javier        ELITE  CICLOS FAUSTIN             01:12:16    1 Vts  
  25      13 DE MINGO,Raúl        ELITE  ALBORAYA                   01:12:16    1 Vts  
  26      74 CUCARELLA,Guillem    SUB23  SPIRIT BIKE                01:12:16    1 Vts  
  27      22 CARRILLO,Fredy       ELITE  GUIJARRO TOT ESPORT        01:12:16    1 Vts  
  28      24 MARTINEZ,Roberto     ELITE  BICI CLUB PICASSENT        01:12:16    1 Vts  
  29      20 PEREZ,Roberto carl   ELITE  BICI CLUB PICASSENT        01:12:16    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      11 GUERRERO,Daniel      ELITE  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    00:59:12           
   2      10 PERALES,Oscar        ELITE  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:00:56     1:44 min. 
   3       5 RAMIREZ,Fco.manuel   ELITE  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:01:41     2:29 min. 
   4      21 GARCIA,Alvaro        ELITE  BIGBIKES MAPFRE CARLET     01:01:48     2:36 min. 
   5      19 GOLBANO,Carlos       ELITE  ESTACION  C.C.             01:02:00     2:48 min. 
   6       8 HURTADO,Luis         ELITE  CAMPANAR                   01:02:30     3:18 min. 
   7       6 GERICO,Fco. jos      ELITE  BICI CLUB PICASSENT        01:02:46     3:34 min. 
   8      17 RAGA,Jose manuel     ELITE  FERRER BIKES               01:02:58     3:46 min. 
   9       7 MARQUES,Jose fco     ELITE  RIBA-ROJA                  01:03:07     3:55 min. 
  10      14 GARCIA,Jose antonio  ELITE  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:03:17     4:05 min. 
  11      18 FEO,Javier           ELITE  MOIXENT EC                 01:03:29     4:17 min. 
  12       4 PERALES,Santiago     ELITE  RADICAL BIKE ONTINYENT     01:04:01     4:49 min. 
  13       3 PEREZ,Esteban        ELITE  CAMPANAR                   01:05:28     6:16 min. 
  14      25 OLIVARES,David       ELITE  EUROCICLO CC               01:05:42     6:30 min. 
  15      15 ESCRIG,Adrian vicen  ELITE  RIBA-ROJA                  01:12:16    1 Vts  
  16      23 MARTINEZ,Mario       ELITE  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:12:16    1 Vts  
  17       2 GARCIA,Javier        ELITE  CICLOS FAUSTIN             01:12:16    1 Vts  
  18      13 DE MINGO,Raúl        ELITE  ALBORAYA                   01:12:16    1 Vts  
  19      22 CARRILLO,Fredy       ELITE  GUIJARRO TOT ESPORT        01:12:16    1 Vts  
  20      24 MARTINEZ,Roberto     ELITE  BICI CLUB PICASSENT        01:12:16    1 Vts  
  21      20 PEREZ,Roberto carl   ELITE  BICI CLUB PICASSENT        01:12:16    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      84 RIBERA,Jos  manuel   SUB23  MOIXENT EC                 01:01:09          min. 
   2      85 HERNANDEZ,Oscar      SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:02:38     1:29 min. 
   3      76 SAMPER,Antonio       SUB23  INFINOBRAS-VALENCIA TERRA  01:04:08     2:59 min. 
   4      82 LLORENS,Jaime        SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          01:04:15     3:06 min. 
   5      71 CONTRERAS,Joaquin    SUB23  BELGA                      01:04:19     3:10 min. 
   6      73 CUENCA,Borja         SUB23  COVES DE SANT JOSEP        01:12:16    1 Vts  
   7      86 MIFSUD,Josep         SUB23  PACHES BICICLETES          01:12:16    1 Vts  
   8      74 CUCARELLA,Guillem    SUB23  SPIRIT BIKE                01:12:16    1 Vts  
 
  


